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Women's Events
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	Men 4 Mile Run CC 
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Team Scores

Rank 

Team name 

Total Time 

Avg. Time 

Score 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

1 

San Diego Mesa 

1:53:10 

22:38 

45 

6 

7 

9 

11 

12 

16 

  

2 

Cuyamaca 

1:53:26 

22:41 

51 

3 

4 

10 

15 

19 

25 

  

3 

Southwestern 

1:52:55 

22:35 

58 

1 

2 

17 

18 

20 

30 

  

4 

Palomar 

1:55:34 

23:06 

70 

5 

8 

14 

21 

22 

31 

  

5 

San Diego 

2:03:14 

24:38 

144 

24 

26 

29 

32 

33 

35 
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Results

Place 

Name 

Year 

Team 

Avg. Mile 

Time 

Score 

1 

Mohamed, Dahir 

SO 

Southwestern 

5:14 

20:57.40 

1 

2 

Lopez, Edgar 

JR 

Southwestern 

5:25 

21:40.20 

2 

3 

Beason, Jesse 

SO 

Cuyamaca 

5:30 

22:00.70 

3 

4 

Bedrosian, Nick 

SO 

Cuyamaca 

5:31 

22:04.70 

4 

5 

Avilez, Alexander 

JR 

Palomar 

5:35 

22:22.60 

5 

6 

Akuien, Deng 

SO 

San Diego Mesa 

5:37 

22:28.70 

6 

7 

Arnold, Justin 

SO 

San Diego Mesa 

5:38 

22:35.00 

7 

8 

Burke, Brian 

JR 

Palomar 

5:39 

22:36.20 

8 

9 

McMonigle, Ryan 

JR 

San Diego Mesa 

5:39 

22:37.20 

9 

10 

Gorney, Mike 

SO 

Cuyamaca 

5:40 

22:40.60 

10 

11 

Betancourt, Connor 

JR 

San Diego Mesa 

5:40 

22:43.40 

11 

12 

Westphall, Mason 

JR 

San Diego Mesa 

5:41 

22:45.70 

12 

13 

Brown, Eric 

SO 

San Diego Mesa 

5:46 

23:06.00 

13 

14 

Rihan, Saieed 

SO 

Palomar 

5:47 

23:09.60 

14 

15 

Haines, Nick 

SO 

Cuyamaca 

5:47 

23:11.30 

15 

16 

Burnham, Chris 

SO 

San Diego Mesa 

5:48 

23:12.30 

16 

17 

Gonzales, William 

SO 

Southwestern 

5:48 

23:15.50 

17 

18 

Martinez, Felix 

SO 

San Diego Mesa 

5:50 

23:21.70 

  

19 

Chavoya, Manuel 

SO 

Southwestern 

5:51 

23:25.60 

18 

20 

Garcia, Gabe 

SO 

Cuyamaca 

5:52 

23:28.80 

19 

21 

Aparicio, Alejandro 

SO 

Southwestern 

5:54 

23:36.70 

20 

22 

Wood, Dexter 

SO 

Palomar 

5:55 

23:42.40 

21 

23 

Ramirez, Marco 

SO 

Palomar 

5:55 

23:43.20 

22 

24 

Gilson, Robin 

SO 

San Diego Mesa 

5:56 

23:45.60 

  

25 

William, Johnny 

SO 

Cuyamaca 

5:56 

23:46.40 

23 

26 

De La Cruz, Martin 
SO 

San Diego 

5:57 

23:49.00 

24 

27 

Gusich, Rob 

SO 

Cuyamaca 

6:00 

24:00.80 

25 

28 

Robolledo, Rey 

SO 

San Diego 

6:02 

24:08.40 

26 

29 

Marsh, Noah 

JR 

Palomar 

6:02 

24:11.40 

27 

30 

Castillo, Abraham 

SO 

Southwestern 

6:07 

24:28.50 

28 

31 

Liddell, Thomas 

SO 

San Diego 

6:07 

24:28.80 

29 

32 

Martinez, Freddi 

SO 

Southwestern 

6:07 

24:29.50 

30 

33 

Dominguez, Mitchel 

JR 

Cuyamaca 

6:08 

24:32.00 

  

34 

Avilez, Cameron 

SO 

Palomar 

6:14 

24:56.10 

31 

35 

Munoz, Victor 

SO 

Southwestern 

6:15 

25:02.80 

  

36 

Barefield, Kyle 

SO 

Cuyamaca 

6:17 

25:09.70 

  

37 

Felty, Christopher 

SO 

San Diego 

6:20 

25:21.40 

32 

38 

L0pez, Daniel 

SO 

Southwestern 

6:21 

25:26.70 

  

39 

Lopez, Jose 

JR 

San Diego 

6:21 

25:27.10 

33 

40 

Suarez, Mario 

SO 

Southwestern 

6:24 

25:38.30 

  

41 

Gutierrez, Victor 

SO 

San Diego 

6:31 

26:05.60 

34 

42 

Pasquarella, Jared 

SO 

San Diego Mesa 

6:32 

26:08.00 

  

43 

Saxer, Wayne 

SO 

San Diego 

6:40 

26:40.80 

35 

44 

Putman, Robert 

JR 

Palomar 

6:40 

26:41.40 

  

45 

Martinez, Erick 

SO 

Palomar 

6:40 

26:43.60 

  

46 

Rebolledo, Christopher 

SO 

San Diego 

7:00 

28:01.10 

  



	Women 5k Run CC 
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Team Scores

Rank 

Team name 

Total Time 

Avg. Time 

Score 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

1 

Southwestern 

1:40:38 

20:07 

18 

1 

2 

4 

5 

6 

  

  

2 

San Diego Mesa 

1:48:46 

21:45 

40 

3 

7 

9 

10 

11 

  

  

3 

Palomar 

1:58:17 

23:39 

74 

12 

14 

15 

16 

17 

23 

  

4 

Imperial Valley 

2:04:15 

24:51 

98 

8 

18 

19 

26 

27 

32 

  

5 

Cuyamaca 

2:09:03 

25:48 

113 

13 

22 

24 

25 

29 

31 
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Results

Place 

Name 

Year 

Team 

Avg. Mile 

Time 

Score 

1 

Mulvany, Nadine 
SO 

Southwestern 

6:17 

19:33.70 

1 

2 

Valenzuela, Tanya 

SO 

Southwestern 

6:20 

19:41.10 

2 

3 

Thompson, Michelle 
JR 

San Diego Mesa 

6:26 

20:01.80 

3 

4 

Aleman, Paula 

SO 

Southwestern 

6:27 

20:03.20 

4 

5 

Maela, Bianca 
SO 

Southwestern 

6:37 

20:34.60 

5 

6 

Ortega, Jessica 
SO 

Southwestern 

6:40 

20:45.50 

6 

7 

Cornwell, Suzanne 

SO 

San Diego Mesa 

6:49 

21:13.20 

7 

8 

Lemus, Jhovanna 

SO 

Imperial Valley 

6:53 

21:23.50 

8 

9 

Schneider, Kristina 
SO 

San Diego Mesa 

7:13 

22:26.00 

9 

10 

Henman, Jessyca 

JR 

San Diego Mesa 

7:13 

22:27.40 

10 

11 

Sherelis, Brianna 
SO 

San Diego Mesa 

7:16 

22:37.80 

11 

12 

Heuring, Julie 

JR 

Palomar 

7:19 

22:46.40 

12 

13 

Simmons, Beth 

SO 

Cuyamaca 

7:20 

22:48.90 

13 

14 

Nabor, Ana 

SO 

Palomar 

7:28 

23:12.80 

14 

15 

Leon, Veronica 

SO 

Palomar 

7:36 

23:39.90 

15 

16 

Kaste, Jacqueline 

SO 

Palomar 

7:44 

24:04.40 

16 

17 

Scholte, Rebecca 

SO 

Grossmont 

7:48 

24:15.90 

  

18 

Mcadams, Jana 

SO 

Palomar 

7:54 

24:34.20 

17 

19 

Palacio, Nicole 

SO 

Imperial Valley 

7:54 

24:35.50 

18 

20 

Constantino, Erica 

SO 

Imperial Valley 

7:56 

24:39.80 

19 

21 

Goodwin, Kim 
SO 

San Diego Mesa 

7:57 

24:43.10 

20 

22 

Hicks, Megan 

SO 

Palomar 

8:05 

25:09.40 

21 

23 

Gomez, Fatima 

SO 

Cuyamaca 

8:12 

25:31.50 

22 

24 

Paz, Adriana 

SO 

Palomar 

8:20 

25:56.10 

23 

25 

Miranda, Laura 

JR 

Cuyamaca 

8:21 

25:58.40 

24 

26 

Barron, AnaLorena 

SO 

Cuyamaca 

8:24 

26:07.70 

25 

27 

Ramos, Arianna 

SO 

Imperial Valley 

8:36 

26:44.80 

26 

28 

Guillen, Mayra 

SO 

San Diego 

8:38 

26:49.80 

  

29 

Branham, Amy 
SO 

Imperial Valley 

8:38 

26:51.60 

27 

30 

Evers, Jazmin 

SO 

Imperial Valley 

8:44 

27:10.00 

28 

31 

Rios, Jasmine 

SO 

Palomar 

8:52 

27:35.40 

  

32 

Cruz, Rachel 

SO 

San Diego 

9:00 

28:00.80 

  

33 

Kitchenka, Katie 

SO 

Cuyamaca 

9:12 

28:37.00 

29 

34 

Spencley, Kyndl 

SO 

San Diego 

9:13 

28:41.10 

  

35 

Duchesne, Shaina 

SO 

Cuyamaca 

9:14 

28:42.70 

30 

36 

Arias, Erika 

SO 

Cuyamaca 

9:26 

29:21.70 

31 

37 

Branham, Hope 
SO 

Imperial Valley 

9:35 

29:49.60 

32 

38 

Martensen, Dana 

SO 

Palomar 

9:40 

30:05.40 

  

39 

Be, Karla 

SO 

Imperial Valley 

9:42 

30:10.60 

  

40 

Eribez, Karla 

SO 

San Diego 

9:43 

30:12.90 

  

41 

Gersten, Gina 

SO 

Grossmont 

10:28 

32:33.40 

  

42 

Gomez, Aracely 

SO 

Imperial Valley 

11:47 

36:37.50 

  




